

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY			INCREASES			RECEIVING AT PRESENT			
			DATE	AMOUNT					
£504	.	.	1/2/62	36	.	.	540	.	.
540	.	.	1/2/63	36	.	.	576	.	.
576	.	.	1/2/65	204	.	.	780	.	.
780	.	.	1.2.66	12	,	,	792	.	.
\$1584.00			1.2.67	96.00			\$1680.00		
1680.00			1.7.68	60.00			1740.00		
1740.00			1.3.69	60.00			1800.00		Letter 11.3.69
1800.00			1.6.69	400.00			2200.00		
2200.00			1.7.70	200.00			2400.00		
2400.00			1.7.71	148.00			2548.00		
2548.00			1.7.72	312.00			2860.00		
2860.00			1.1.73	130.00			2990.00		
2990.00			1.1.74	390.00			3380.00		
3380.00			1.1.75	260.00			3640.00		
3640.00			1.7.75	260.00			3900.00		
3900.00			1.1.76	130.00			4030.00		
4030.00			1.1.77	400.00			4430.00		

